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Description Number
Battery cover 938451
9V battery 614487
Fiber optic cable assembly, ST/ST, NF100SM
singlemode
Fiber optic cable assembly, ST/SC, NF110SM
singlemode
Fiber optic cable assembly, ST/FC, NF120SM
singlemode
Fiber optic adapter, ST/ST, singlemode NF300SM
Fiber optic adapter, SC/SC, singlemode NF310SM
Fiber Optic Cleaning Kit NF430
Fiber Optic Reference Guide NF460

For the most recent list of accessories, visit the Fluke Networks

website at www.flukenetworks.com.
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Specifications
Emitter type
Laser classification

Safety

Output
wavelengths

Output connector
Output power

Output level
stability

Temperature range

Power source
Battery life

Indicators
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Panel Size: 4-1/8" x 6-1/4"

Laser
Class 1

Complies with ANSI/ISA $82.01-1994,
CSA C22.2 No. 1010.1-92, EN61010.1:
1993

1310 nm £20 nm
1550 nm 30 nm

Singlemode ST
CW: -10 dBm (100 pW) adjustable

At 25 °C after a 15 minute
warmup period:

+0.2 dB over 1 hour

10.4 dB over 8 hours
Operating: 0 °Cto 40 °C
Storage: -10 °Cto +60 °C

9V battery
16 hours typical (alkaline)

SOURCE ACTIVE (power on) LED
LOW BATTERY LED





